
Virginia City Marshals
Cowboy Action Shooting Match @ NRA Range, Fairfax, VA
4 December 2018

Shooters Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match
Order Alias SASS # Category Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Buy Total Clean Note

1 Virginia Kid 35492 Duelist 27.31 0 0 0 27.31 30.46 0 0 0 30.46 28.24 0 0 0 28.24 28.23 0 10 0 38.23 5 119.24
2 Squint N. Twitch 94415 Senior 42.08 0 0 0 42.08 42.33 0 0 0 42.33 47.49 0 0 0 47.49 40.64 0 0 0 40.64 0 172.54 X
3 Highland Avenger 94194 Gunfighter 27.73 0 0 0 27.73 30.94 10 0 0 40.94 32.41 0 0 0 32.41 27.25 5 10 0 42.25 0 143.33
4 Lawman Mays 106061 Silver Senior 42.96 0 0 0 42.96 39.20 0 0 0 39.20 38.91 0 0 0 38.91 39.50 5 0 0 44.50 0 165.57
5 Crazy Parmele 71234 Cowboy 50.92 10 0 0 60.92 52.62 15 0 0 67.62 51.89 10 0 0 61.89 54.85 10 0 0 64.85 0 255.28
6 Trooper Ozzy 103806 Wild Bunch 39.86 0 0 0 39.86 51.26 10 0 0 61.26 43.22 5 0 0 48.22 39.96 0 0 0 39.96 0 189.30
7 Ricochet Jack 105774 Forty-Niner 38.55 5 0 0 43.55 39.20 10 0 0 49.20 44.76 15 10 0 69.76 41.33 0 0 0 41.33 0 203.84
8 Will Jaeger 90143 Elder Statesman 48.16 0 0 0 48.16 52.56 0 0 0 52.56 56.85 10 0 0 66.85 51.05 0 0 0 51.05 0 218.62
9 Hoosier 44154 Senior Duelist 36.20 0 0 0 36.20 36.85 0 0 0 36.85 37.27 0 0 0 37.27 36.23 0 0 0 36.23 0 146.55 X

10 Marshal P.C. Wabash 107488 Forty-Niner 45.07 5 0 0 50.07 44.43 0 0 0 44.43 44.34 0 0 0 44.34 45.03 0 0 0 45.03 0 183.87
11 Lady Bella none Cowgirl 76.45 35 0 0 111.45 80.48 15 0 0 95.48 58.99 20 0 0 78.99 58.67 5 0 0 63.67 0 349.59
12 Rawhide Ron 70866 Senior 24.96 0 0 0 24.96 27.10 5 0 0 32.10 43.21 15 0 0 58.21 22.82 0 0 0 22.82 5 133.09



Virginia City Marshals
Cowboy Action Shooting Match @ NRA Range, Fairfax, VA
4 December 2018

Match Summary
Order Alias SASS # Category Time Finish Clean

1 Virginia Kid 35492 Duelist 119.24 1
12 Rawhide Ron 70866 Senior 133.09 2

3 Highland Avenger 94194 Gunfighter 143.33 3
9 Hoosier 44154 Senior Duelist 146.55 4 X
4 Lawman Mays 106061 Silver Senior 165.57 5
2 Squint N. Twitch 94415 Senior 172.54 6 X

10 Marshal P.C. Wabash 107488 Forty-Niner 183.87 7
6 Trooper Ozzy 103806 Wild Bunch 189.3 8
7 Ricochet Jack 105774 Forty-Niner 203.84 9
8 Will Jaeger 90143 Elder Statesman 218.62 10
5 Crazy Parmele 71234 Cowboy 255.28 11

11 Lady Bella none Cowgirl 349.59 12


